DS4000

Parts Breakdown

V/rled,dbds

8/18/2010

Page 1 of 2



V/711i

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

coooooxlxlmm.hmm—\)a
+

AP BABDABADRMDIEDDEADBRADRMDWOWOWOWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNDNNN=S2 222 A A
ONNOOOPRPWN-_2A20O0CONOODOODAOPRWN-_20O0ONODAPRWONLPO0OO0OOONOODOPRAWN-~O0OO

1,001
1,002
1,003
5,001

/ |

b A A &

Part ID
193319-5
254011-9
324317-0
285821-3
211256-2
317612-5
210016-9
211023-5
226149-0
226150-5
253804-1
265013-0
911266-6
256157-7
257253-4
226563-0
961057-5
211034-0
417976-8
153425-8
210042-8
211056-0
241850-6
513536-5
211031-6
911681-4
417977-6
634481-2
638194-7
819063-3
850134-7
183537-3
911233-1
418071-7
911233-1
911153-9
181162-4
181162-4
643750-0
191963-2
194996-6
652014-1
651564-3
687001-1
911133-5
181655-1
183583-6
911143-2
911221-8
664723-0
682573-1
654531-7
181655-1
183583-6
421297-2
410102-8
763434-5
273657-2
810134-9

Parts Breakdown

Part Name

DRILL CHUCK S-13, 6304LR

WOODRUFF KEY 4, 9557PB

SPINDLE, DS4000

BEARING RETAINER 22-41, DS4000

B. BEARING 6203LLB, GA7001L

GEAR HOUSING, DS4000

BALL BEARING 6982Z,DS4000
BALL BEARING 607LB, 9031

GEAR CPL. 7-53,DS4000

GEAR COMPLETE 7-53, DS4000
F. WASHER 6, 6012HDW

PAN HEAD SCREW M5X45, DS4000
P.H. SCREW M4X45, JS3200

PIN 3, 6222DWE

RING 17, DS4000

HELICAL GEAR 43,DS4000

RETAINING RING S-17, 2711

BALL BEARING 608, 2106

GASKET, DS4000

GEAR HOUSING COVER CPL., DS4000

BALL BEARING 629LLB, 5277NB
B. BEARING 629LLB, 4101RH
FAN 60, HP2030
ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, DS4000
BALL BEARING 608LLB, 9227C
P.H. SCREW M5X60, 9218PBL
BAFFLE PLATE, DS4000
FIELD 115V, DS4000
SUPPORT CPL., DS4000
MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F
NAME PLATE, DS4000
MOTOR HOUSING,DS4000
P.H. SCREW M5X20, TW1000
HANDLE BASE, DS4000
P.H. SCREW M5X20, TW1000
P.H. SCREW M4X28, JR3000V
HANDLE SET, 6013BR
HANDLE SET, 6013BR
BRUSH HOLDER CAP, HM1100C
CARBON BRUSH CB-303 SET, 9227C
CARBON BRUSH SET CB-303, 9227C
P.H. SCREW M4X8, 2708
SWITCH, DS4000
STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR
P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B
HANDLE SET, DA4511
HANDLE SET,DS4000
P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D
P.H. SCREW M5X16, JR3000V
CORD (3X16X8 SJ), 2012
CORD GUARD,JR3070CT
TERMINAL BLOCK 2P, 5007MG
HANDLE SET, DA4511
HANDLE SET,DS4000
DUST COVER, 6013BR
KEY HOLDER, 6013BR
CHUCK KEY 10, 6302H,6303H
GRIP 27, DS4000
CAUTION LABEL, 3709

Page 2 of 2

Quantity

RS L IS (UL U (U (U (NI U (U U SO 0 R G N NG JE IR U I G G N [ N U S (O TN N0 1 N i W N W N |\ JRUPSE G U U UL A (K U (IS U L W O O NG UL U (UL L U (L U (I (S

DS4000

8/18/2010



